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COVID-19 Can Be a Serious Illness 

Some people with COVID-19 feel fine.   

Some people with COVID-19 feel bad.  

Some people with COVID-19 get very sick.  

  

COVID-19 Vaccines Are Important  

COVID-19 vaccines help keep you from getting COVID-19.  

COVID-19 vaccines help keep you from getting very sick from 

COVID-19.  

  

When You Can Get a COVID-19 Vaccination 

You can get a COVID-19 vaccine if you had COVID-19.  

You can get a COVID-19 vaccine if you are pregnant.   

You can get a COVID-19 vaccine if you have allergies.   

You can get a COVID-19 vaccine if you have health problems.   

Ask your doctor if you should get a COVID-19 vaccine.     
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COVID-19 Vaccines Are Free for You   

People can get a COVID-19 vaccine in many places.  

Ask your doctor where to get a COVID-19 vaccine.  

Ask the health department where to get a COVID-19 vaccine.  
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